
Box WxLxH – 99”x16’x84”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x15’10”x6’10”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x20x104“

Deck Height – 17”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 2335#

Payload – 4665#

Hitch Height – 19”

STANDARD SPECS

• All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated Frame Design

• Front Style: Flat Front w/Cast Corners

• 2” x 5” Integrated Frame (16” to 20”)

• 2” x 6” Integrated Frame (24”)

• 2” x 8” Integrated Frame (28” to 32”)

• 16” O/C Floor & Roof Studs

• 16” O/C Wall Studs

• Screwless .030 Bonded Sides

• Exterior LED Lighting

• Plastic Salem Vents

• (4) HD 5,000# Recessed D-Rings

• Beavertail Construction

• HD Rear Ramp w/Spring Assist w/Aluminum Hardware

• 32” x 72” Side Door w/Paddle Handle & Piano Hinge

• 4-Year Limited Warranty

• 5000lb Center Jack w/Foot

• White Vinyl Faced Luan Walls

• 3/4“ Water Resistant Decking

• Interior Cove Trim

• 3” Exterior Trim

• (2) Dome Light w/Switch

• One Piece Aluminum Roof

• Axles: 2-3K Braked Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (16” to 20”)

• Axles: 2-5.2K Braked Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (24” to 32”)

• 24” Stoneguard

• 2 5/16” Coupler w/Safety Chains

CAR HAULER 8X16
Item Number – EZEC8x16CH-IF

ENCLOSED CAR HAULER

STANDARD FEATURES

* Shown with optional - 7” bottom trim, 
2020 rear canopy, aluminum wheels,

 torsion axle, spread axle package



Box WxLxH – 99”x24’x84”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x23’10”x6’10”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x28’x104“

Deck Height – 17”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-5200# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 225/75R15

GVWR – 9990#

Curb Weight – 2840#

Payload – 7150#

Hitch Height – 19”

STANDARD SPECS

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 99”x28’x84”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x27’10”x6’10”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x32’x106“

Deck Height – 19”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-5200# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 225/75R15

GVWR – 9990#

Curb Weight – 3250#

Payload – 6740#

Hitch Height – 21”

CAR HAULER  8X28

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 99”x18’x84”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x17’10”x6’10”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x22’x104“

Deck Height – 17”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 2450#

Payload – 4550#

Hitch Height – 19”

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 99”x20’x84”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x19’10”x6’10”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x24’x104“

Deck Height – 17”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 2580#

Payload – 4420#

Hitch Height – 19”

Item Number – EZEC8x28CH-IF

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 99”x32’x84”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x31’10”x6’10”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x36’x106“

Deck Height – 19”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-5200# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 225/75R15

GVWR – 9990#

Curb Weight – 3390#

Payload – 6600#

Hitch Height – 21”

CAR HAULER  8X32
Item Number – EZEC8x32CH-IF

CAR HAULER 8X24
Item Number – EZEC8x24CH-IF

CAR HAULER 8X20
Item Number – EZEC8x20CH-IF

CAR HAULER 8X18
Item Number – EZEC8x18CH-IF

ENCLOSED CAR HAULER



• All-Aluminum Construction, Integrated Frame Design

• Front Style: Flat Front w/Cast Corners

• 2” x 5“ Integrated Frame (16” to 20“)

• 2” x 6“ Integrated Frame (24”)

• 2” x 8“ Integrated Frame (28”)

• 16” O/C Floor & Roof Studs

• 16” O/C Wall Studs

• Screwless .030 Bonded Sides

• White Vinyl Faced Luan Walls

• Extruded Aluminum Decking (Box&Ramp)

• Extruded Kickpanel

• Interior Cove Trim

• 3” Exterior Trim

• (2) Dome Light w/Switch

• Exterior LED Lighting

• Plastic Salem Vents

• (4) HD 5,000# Recessed D-Rings
Upgrade to 36” V-Nose (From Flat Front w/ Cast Corners)

• Beavertail Construction

• HD Rear Ramp w/Spring Assist w/Aluminum Hardware

• 32“ x 72” Side Door w/Paddle Handle & Piano Hinge

• 4-Year Limited Warranty

• One Piece Aluminum Roof

• Axles: 2-3K Braked Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (16” to 20”)

• Axles: 2-5.2K Braked Leaf Spring Axle w/ 4” Drop (24” to 32”)

• 24” Stoneguard

• 2 5/16” Coupler w/Safety Chains

• 5000lb Center Jack w/Foot

ENCLOSED CAR HAULER [ADVANTAGE]

STANDARD FEATURES ADVANTAGE

* Shown with optional - 7” bottom trim, 
2020 rear canopy, aluminum wheels, torsion axle, 

spread axle package



Box WxLxH – 99”x24’x84”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x23’10”x6’10”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x28’x104“

Deck Height – 17”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-5200# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 225/75R15

GVWR – 9990#

Curb Weight – 2840#

Payload – 6250#

Hitch Height – 19”

STANDARD SPECS

STANDARD SPECS
Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-5200# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 225/75R15

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-5200# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 225/75R15

GVWR – 9990#

Curb Weight – 3250#

Payload – 6640#

Hitch Height – 21”

CAR HAULER  8X28 ADVANTAGE

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 99”x16’x84”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x15’10”x6’10”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x20’x104“

Deck Height – 17”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 2580#

Payload – 4420#

Hitch Height – 19”

STANDARD SPECS
Box WxLxH – 99”x20’x84”

Interior WxLxH – 96”x19’10”x6’10”

Overall WxLxH – 102”x24’x104“

Deck Height – 17”

Rear Door Opening WxH – 91”x81”

Axle(s) – Qty/Rating) –  2-3500# Braked

Wheels – 15” Silver Mods

Tires – 205/75R15

GVWR – 7000#

Curb Weight – 2580#

Payload – 4420#

Hitch Height – 19”

Item Number – EZEC8x28ADV-IF

CAR HAULER 8X24 ADVANTAGE
Item Number – EZEC8x24ADV-IF

CAR HAULER 8X20 ADVANTAGE
Item Number – EZEC8x20ADV-IF

CAR HAULER 8X16 ADVANTAGE
Item Number – EZEC8x16ADV-IF

ENCLOSED CAR HAULER [ADVANTAGE]


